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WE CITTA' DI FIRENZE (0404066C)
FIRENZE - 20-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Torneo WE CITTA' DI FIRENZE 0404066C

Luogo FIRENZE  [Firenze - Toscana]
Periodo 20-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/ 20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri TEMPESTINI ALESSANDRO - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 NC Accurso Simone           ITA TOS FI 1383 0 0 1970 M 119030

6 1N Benassai Isacco          ITA TOS FI 0 0 1979 M 119268

22 1N Bertolini Luca           ITA TOS FI 0 0 1975 M 124051

4 NC Bianchini Aldo           ITA TOS FI 1467 0 0 1962 M 117585

11 1N Borselli Francesco       ITA TOS FI 0 0 1983 M 120507

26 NC Brunacci Neri            ITA TOS FI 1326 0 0 1979 M 124059

21 NC Buonaguidi Damiano       ITA TOS FI 1455 0 0 1988 M 124050

10 NC Cangioli Giulia          ITA TOS FI 1344 0 0 1962 F 120506

2 2N Cavaliere Massimo        ITA TOS PO 0 0 1967 M 103895

9 NC Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA TOS FI 1479 0 0 1987 M 120505

7 NC Donzelli Michele         ITA TOS SI 1458 0 0 1972 M 120482

20 1N Ghods Maziar             ITA TOS FI 0 0 1991 M 124049

8 CM Innocenti Giovanni       ITA TOS FI 0 0 1994 M 120504

16 NC Joosten Francesco        ITA TOS SI 1335 0 0 1996 M 123317

3 1N Luperi Luigi             ITA TOS LI 0 0 1952 M 110655

19 2N Luppi David              ITA TOS FI 1560 0 0 1966 M 124007

18 3N Madiai Filippo           ITA TOS AR 1569 0 0 1980 M 123987

12 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA TOS PT 1401 0 0 1961 M 120776

23 3N Menestrina Fabrizio      ITA TOS FI 1458 0 0 1934 M 124053

24 2N Monaco' Simone ITA TOS FI 0 0 1970 M 124054

1 3N Principia Marco          ITA TOS PO 1521 0 0 1966 M 101414

14 NC Solazzo Carmine          ITA TOS PT 1389 0 0 1951 M 122436

13 NC Solazzo Francesco        ITA TOS PT 1428 0 0 1955 M 122435

15 NC Toti Gabriele            ITA TOS FI 1410 0 0 1977 M 122545

25 NC Trapani Marco            ITA CAL CS 1401 0 0 1975 M 124055

17 NC Venturi Luca             ITA TOS PT 1425 0 0 1985 M 123772
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 NC Accurso Simone           ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1970 M 119030

4 NC Bianchini Aldo           ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1962 M 117585

26 NC Brunacci Neri            ITA 1326 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1979 M 124059

21 NC Buonaguidi Damiano       ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 124050

10 NC Cangioli Giulia          ITA 1344 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1962 F 120506

9 NC Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 120505

7 NC Donzelli Michele         ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 120482

16 NC Joosten Francesco        ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1996 M 123317

19 2N Luppi David              ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 124007

18 3N Madiai Filippo           ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1980 M 123987

12 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 120776

23 3N Menestrina Fabrizio      ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1934 M 124053

1 3N Principia Marco          ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1966 M 101414

14 NC Solazzo Carmine          ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1951 M 122436

13 NC Solazzo Francesco        ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 122435

15 NC Toti Gabriele            ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1977 M 122545

25 NC Trapani Marco            ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M 124055

17 NC Venturi Luca             ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1985 M 123772

FSI - WE CITTA' DI FIRENZE (0404066C) - FIRENZE - 20-11-2004 - 28-11-2004 - Pag. 3/3


